
Name Governor Type Term From Term To Additional 

Information

Roles

Richard Feldman Community governor

( Elected By The Board )

11 Apr 2022 10 Apr 2026 ViceChair

Safeguarding 

Governor

Mr Nicholas Gilmour Parent governor 09 Nov 2021 8 Nov 2025 Pupil Premium

Finance & 

General Purposes

Mr Ian Harris Community governor

( Elected By The Board )

20 Nov 2023 19 Nov 2027

Mrs Catharine Keeble Community governor

( Elected By The Board )

26 Sep 2023 25 Sep 2027 Teaching & 

Learning 

Governor

Mr Ian Kennedy Staff governor 19 Dec 2023 18 Dec 2027

Mr Richard Mabbitt Community governor

( Elected By The Board )

26 Sep 2023 25 Sep 2027

Mrs Mary Putt Community governor

( Elected By The Board )

20 Nov 2023 19 Nov 2027 Chair

Ms Joanne Williams Principal

Mr Daniel Winfield Parent governor 09 Nov 2021 8 Nov 2025 SEND Governor

mputt@ormistonriversacademy.co.uk

jwilliams@ormistonriversacademy.co.uk

dwinfield@ormistonriversacademy.co.uk

ikennedy@ormistonriversacademy.co.uk

rmabbitt@ormistonriversacademy.co.uk

ngilmour@ormistonriversacademy.co.uk

iharris@ormistonriversacademy.co.uk

ckeeble@ormistonriversacademy.co.uk

Ormiston Rivers Academy
Membership

Email

richardfeldman6@gmail.com


